TOR POZNAN

.3 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.C7 2012-05-22 16:40
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
p6 2:42.556 +5.340 17:00:25.777
(999) SZYBKUS ZNIKUS
1 1:45.719 +0.549 16:45:30.503
2 1:45.170 - 16:47:15.673
p3 2:03.669 +18.499 16:49:19.342
(34) PORAWSKI Michat
1 2:02.673 +1.468 16:46:00.102
2 2:03.673 +2.468 16:48:03.775
3 2:02.429 +1.224 16:50:06.204
4 2:05.853 +4.648 16:52:12.057
5 2:04.693 +3.488 16:54:16.750
6 2:02.863 +1.658 16:56:19.613
7 2:01.205 - 16:58:20.818
p8 2:15.155 +13.950 17:00:35.973
(82) MADAJ Mirostaw
1 2:17.592 +15.647 16:46:47.630
2 2:04.889 +2.944 16:48:52.519
3 2:03.222 +1.277 16:50:55.741
4 2:05.038 +3.093 16:53:00.779
5 2:03.833 +1.888 16:55:04.612
6 2:01.945 - 16:57:06.557
7 2:05.304 +3.359 16:59:11.861
p8 2:18.088 +16.143 17:01:29.949
(56) FALKOWSKI Tomasz
1 2:02.903 +0.288 16:46:01.125
2 2:02.615 | - 16:48:03.740
3 2:04.534 +1.919 16:50:08.274
4 2:04.804 +2.189 16:52:13.078
5 2:03.602 +0.987 16:54:16.680
6 2:03.611 +0.996 16:56:20.291
p7 2:20.252 +17.637 16:58:40.543
(85) KALISTA Stanistaw
1 2:24.981 +18.037 16:47:40.310
2 2:10.708 +3.764 16:49:51.018
3 2:17.997 +11.053 16:52:09.015
4 2:14.264 +7.320 16:54:23.279
5 2:09.165 +2.221 16:56:32.444
6 2:06.944 - 16:58:39.388
p7 2:14.018 +7.074 17:00:53.406
(73) BARYEA Piotr
1 2:12.218 +3.260 16:46:24.664
2 2:10.433 +1.475 16:48:35.097
3 2:08.958 - 16:50:44.055
4 2:17.225 +8.267 16:53:01.280
p5 2:19.681 +10.723 16:55:20.961
(80) WLAZLAK Kordian
1 2:27.640 | - 16:46:51.213
2 2:30.318 +2.678 16:49:21.531
3 2:31.380 +3.740 16:51:52.911
4 2:33.012 +5.372 16:54:25.923
5 2:29.992 +2.352 16:56:55.915
6 2:29.656 +2.016 16:59:25.571
p7 2:36.280 +8.640 17:02:01.851
(81) MELEWSKI Jacek
1 2:37.216 - 16:47:07.390
2 2:38.342 +1.126 16:49:45.732
3 2:42.265 +5.049 16:52:27.997
4 2:37.683 +0.467 16:55:05.680
5 2:37.541 +0.325 16:57:43.221
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